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DAY DATE Time TOPIC NAME OF PRESENTER REMARK & SIGN 

1 Tuesday 4/2/2020 10-12 am Case Presentation (MSK) Dr. Tanushree Aloni

2 Tuesday 4/2/2020 12-1 pm Journal club (Recent Advances- case related) Dr. Tanushree Aloni

3 Wednesday 5/2/2020 10-12 am Case Presentation (CBR) Dr. Pratiksha Kulkarni

4 Wednesday 5/2/2020 12-1 pm Journal club (Recent Advances- case related) Dr. Pratiksha Kulkarni

5 Friday 7/2/2020 10-12 am Case Presentation (Neuro) Dr. Shagufta Khan

6 Friday 7/2/2020 12-1 pm Journal club (Recent Advances- case related) Dr. Shagufta Khan

7 Saturday 8/2/2020 2-3 pm Synopsis review with respective guides All PG’s

8 Monday 10/2/2020 2-3 pm Recent advances in Assistive technology to improve function (Robotics) Dr. Tanushree Aloni

9 Tuesday 11/2/2020 10-12 am Case Presentation (MSK) Dr. Tanushree Aloni

10 Tuesday 11/2/2020 12-1 pm Journal club (Recent Advances- case related) Dr. Tanushree Aloni

11 Tuesday 11/2/2020 2-3 pm Neural control of locomotor Dr. Shagufta Khan

12 Wednesday 12/2/2020 10-12 am Case Presentation (CBR) Dr. Shyamli Kulkarni

13 Wednesday 12/2/2020 12-1 pm Journal club (Recent Advances- case related) Dr. Shyamli Kulkarni

14 Friday 14/2/2020 10-12 am Case Presentation (Neuro) Dr. Pallavi Patil

15 Friday 14/2/2020 12-1 pm Journal club (Recent Advances- case related) Dr. Pallavi Patil

16 Friday 14/2/2020 2-3 pm Role of National Institute and District Rehab centers in Health care delivery system Dr. Pratiksha Kulkarni

17 Tuesday 18/2/2020 10-12 am Case Presentation (MSK) Dr. Tanushree Aloni

18 Tuesday 18/2/2020 12-1 pm Journal club (Recent Advances- case related) Dr. Tanushree Aloni

19 Wednesday 19/2/2020 10-12 am Case Presentation (CBR) Dr. Pratiksha Kulkarni

20 Wednesday 19/2/2020 12-1 pm Journal club (Recent Advances- case related) Dr. Pratiksha Kulkarni

21 Friday 21/2/2020 10-12 am Case Presentation (Neuro) Dr. Shagufta Khan

22 Friday 21/2/2020 12-1 pm Journal club (Recent Advances- case related) Dr. Shagufta Khan

23 Saturday 22/2/2020 2-3 pm Synopsis review with respective guides All PG’s

24 Monday 24/2/2020 2-3 pm Methodology for evidence based practice to formulate assessment and management Dr. Divyangana Rawate

25 Tuesday 25/2/2020 10-12 am Case Presentation (MSK) Dr. Divyangana Rawate

26 Tuesday 25/2/2020 12-1 pm Journal club (Recent Advances- case related) Dr. Divyangana Rawate

27 Tuesday 25/2/2020 2-3 pm Role of Neuroplasticity in Rehabilitation Dr. Pallavi Patil

28 Wednesday 26/2/2020 10-12 am Case Presentation (CBR) Dr. Shyamli Kulkarni

29 Wednesday 26/2/2020 12-1 pm Journal club (Recent Advances- case related) Dr. Shyamli Kulkarni

30 Friday 28/2/2020 10-12 am Case Presentation (Neuro) Dr. Pallavi Patil

31 Friday 28/2/2020 12-1 pm Journal club (Recent Advances- case related) Dr. Pallavi Patil

32 Friday 28/2/2020 2-3 pm Assessment of the Elderly Dr. Shyamli Kulkarni
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